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DETAILED INFORMATION

Item number
NOBB

RSK

EAN

Stocked article

Standards and classifications
ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Width

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Connection type
Heating connection (inch)

Luminaires and electrical components

IP rating

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

ELECTRIC ELEMENT CHROME

[tem number: 1509952

Electric element with thermostat for Hafa towel warmers. Two hour timer function
with automatic shutdown. The heat can be regulated in five different steps. Built-
in protection against overheating.

46335240
8758550
7330027089416
Yes

ECO01118

55
30
370
0,2

G1/2

IPX5

Quality

Material and surface treatment
Color
Surface finish

Packaging dimensions and weight
Package height(m)

Package width (m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

Miscellaneous
Heating

Chrome
Glossy

0,400
0,050
0,050
0,200

Vatten/El

Regularly remove lime residue with a damp cloth. Do not use detergents that are corrosive, acidic or abrasive as it can cause permanent damage to

the surface.

Read more on hafa.eu


https://www.hafa.eu/assortment/towel-warmers/elpatron-for-ellips

