



ELECTRIC ELEMENT CHROME

Item number: 1509952

Electric element with thermostat for Hafa towel warmers. Two hour timer function with automatic shutdown. The heat can be regulated in five different steps. Built-in protection against overheating.





DETAILED INFORMATION

Item number		Material and surface treatment	
NOBB	46335240	Color	Chrome
RSK	8758550	Surface finish	Glossy
EAN	7330027089416	Packaging dimensions and weight	
Stocked article	Yes	Package height(m)	0,400
Standards and classifications		Package width (m)	0,050
ETIM	EC001118	Package depth(m)	0,050
Product dimensions and weight		Package weight(kg)	0,200
Width	55	Miscellaneous	
Depth (mm)	30	Heating	Vatten/El
Height (mm)	370		
Net weight (kg)	0,2		
Connection type			
Heating connection (inch)	G 1/2		
Luminaires and electrical components			
IP rating	IPX5		

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

Regularly remove lime residue with a damp cloth. Do not use detergents that are corrosive, acidic or abrasive as it can cause permanent damage to the surface.